
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 0 15 13 15 0 43

Stork, Marcel Hochstatt 7 0 11 7 16 34

Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 3 11 11 10 0 32

Macionga, Philipp Augsburg 0 14 0 16 0 30

Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 4 6 3 5 11 22

Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 7 4 7 6 7 21

De la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 0 11 0 9 0 20

Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 4 5 4 9 6 20

Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 0 6 5 0 6 17

Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 2 5 0 0 5 12

Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 8 0 0 0 3 11

Junghans, Luis Bad Griesbach 4 2 0 0 4 10

Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 3 3 3 2 2 9

Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 0 0 3 0 6 9

Schaefer, Bastian Manuel Leitershofen 2 1 2 1 4 8

Eichner, Nico Leitershofen 0 0 2 2 4 8

Lichtinghagen, Paul Lechfeld 0 0 0 2 0 2

Kuhn, Philipp Dillingen 0 0 1 0 1 2

Remplik, Fridolin Leitershofen 0 1 0 0 0 1

Ketterle, Lukas Augsburg 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gehring, Lara Klingenburg 0 0 11 12 0 23

Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 1 3 4 1 4 11

Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 1 4 3 3 2 10

Jarosch, Isabell Dillingen 0 0 2 1 4 7

Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 0 0 0 0 7 7

Pilschikova, Elena Leitershofen 0 0 0 0 1 1

Brutto Jungen AK 14

Brutto Mädchen AK 14
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Simon, Philipp Bad Wörishofen 21 18 21 20 18 62

Anthuber, Vincent Augsburg 14 23 20 19 0 62

Schaefer, Bastian Manuel Leitershofen 21 21 18 17 17 60

Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 12 22 24 14 14 60

Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 16 22 18 14 20 60

Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 0 17 22 0 20 59

Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 0 20 18 20 0 58

Junghans, Luis Bad Griesbach 25 18 0 0 15 58

Gansohr, Valentin Bad Wörishofen 19 19 19 10 9 57

Eichner, Nico Leitershofen 0 15 22 18 17 57

Stork, Marcel Hochstatt 14 0 19 14 22 55

Jarosch, Isabell Dillingen 0 0 19 16 17 52

Haase, Maximilian Leitershofen 12 14 15 20 13 49

Mursall, Moritz Lechfeld 10 25 0 2 14 49

Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 9 20 15 13 8 48

Heinle, Bastian Klingenburg 0 17 15 0 14 46

De la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 0 22 0 19 0 41

Gehring, Lara Klingenburg 0 0 19 20 0 39

Bacher, Adrian Dillingen 26 0 0 0 11 37

Macionga, Philipp Augsburg 0 17 0 19 0 36

Lichtinghagen, Paul Lechfeld 0 13 0 22 0 35

Kuhn, Philipp Dillingen 0 0 11 0 11 22

Remplik, Fridolin Leitershofen 0 20 0 0 0 20

Pilschikova, Elena Leitershofen 0 0 0 0 18 18

Riedel, Anna Klingenburg 0 0 0 0 16 16

Ketterle, Lukas Augsburg 8 0 0 0 0 8

Netto AK 14
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